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Engineering

[A] Better Experience

SHEET NO.

Project No:

Date:

Designed By:

Drafted By:

Checked By:

Revisions:

MARKING LINE EPOXY 4-INCH (WHITE)

MARKING LINE EPOXY 4-INCH (YELLOW)

MARKING LINE EPOXY 4-INCH (WHITE)
(LANE - 12.5 FT LINE, 37.5 FT SKIP)

MARKING LINE EPOXY 4-INCH (WHITE)
(DASHED - 3 FT LINE, 9 FT SKIP)

MARKING CROSSWALK  EPOXY
TRANSVERSE LINE 6-INCH (WHITE)

MARKING DIAGONAL EPOXY 6-INCH (WHITE)

MARKING LINE EPOXY 8-INCH (WHITE)

MARKING LINE EPOXY 8-INCH (WHITE)
(DASHED - 3 FT LINE, 9 FT SKIP)

MARKING ARROW EPOXY (TYPE 2 - WHITE)

MARKING ARROW EPOXY (TYPE 3 - WHITE)

MARKING ARROW EPOXY (BIKE LANE - WHITE)

MARKING SYMBOL EPOXY (BIKE - WHITE)

MARKING WORDS EPOXY (BIKE - WHITE)

MARKING WORD EPOXY (BUS - WHITE)

MARKING WORD EPOXY (ONLY - WHITE)

PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MARKING STOP LINE EPOXY 18-INCH (WHITE)

MARKING ISLAND NOSE EPOXY (YELLOW)

MARKING CURB EPOXY (YELLOW)

MARKING LINE EPOXY 4-INCH (YELLOW)
(DASHED - 3FT LINE, 9 FT SKIP)

MARKING DIAGONAL EPOXY 6-INCH (YELLOW)

MARKING DOTTED EXTENSION EPOXY 18-INCH
(WHITE) (LINE - 2FT LINE, 2FT SKIP)

HIGH FRICTION COLORED SURFACE -
BIKE LANE GREEN

MARKING SYMBOL EPOXY (SHARED LANE BIKE - WHITE)

MARKING SYMBOL EPOXY (BICYCLE DETECTOR - WHITE)

MARKING ARROW EPOXY (TYPE 1 - WHITE)

MARKING CROSSWALK EPOXY
LADDER PATTERN 24-INCH (WHITE)

MARKING WORD EPOXY (YIELD - WHITE)

MARKING LINE EPOXY 4-INCH (WHITE)
(DOTTED - 2 FT LINE, 6 FT SKIP)

MARKING LINE EPOXY 4-INCH (YELLOW)
(DOTTED - 2 FT LINE, 6 FT SKIP)

MARKING LINE SPECIAL EPOXY 18-INCH (WHITE)
(LINE - 18 INCH LINE, 17 INCH SKIP)

16

17

18

19

20

21

11

22

12

23

24

25

13

26

14

27

15

28

29

GENERAL NOTES:

1) REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING THAT CONFLICTS WITH PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING.

2) REMOVALS AND RESTORATION OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS WILL BE NEEDED IN AREAS DESIGNATED ON SHEETS. THE
ENGINEER SHALL PROVIDE THE LIMITS OF REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS.

3) BICYCLE DETECTOR LOOPS SHALL BE INSTALLED PRIOR TO PAVEMENT MARKINGS.

30
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[A] Better Experience

SHEET NO.

Project No:

Date:

Designed By:

Drafted By:

Checked By:

Revisions:

M
ATCH LINE STA. 521+00NB

FISH HATCHERY ROAD NB

FISH HATCHERY ROAD SB

11'
11'

11'

19-3488

OCT 2019

SDH

JAL

LMW

BRENDAN AVE

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 
M

A
R

K
I
N

G

7
3

MATCH EXISTING
PAVEMENT MARKING

15

9

9

1

5'

11
12

8
22

4

SEE NOTE 2

+84'SB'

+59'SB'+71'SB'

17
18
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[A] Better Experience

SHEET NO.

Project No:

Date:

Designed By:

Drafted By:

Checked By:

Revisions:

M
AT

CH
 L
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ST
A.

 5
25

+2
5N

B

M
ATCH LINE STA. 521+00NB

FISH HATCHERY ROAD NB

FISH HATCHERY ROAD SB

11'
11'

5'

11'
11'

5'

11'
11'
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OCT 2019
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1

3

9

7

3

1
1 6

(TYP.)

25'

MATCH EXISTING
PAVEMENT MARKING

3

8

11

12

(TYP.)

(TYP.)

4
28

1

8

4

22

+81'SB'

+79'SB'+91'SB'
+99'SB'

+27'SB'

+80'SB'+93'SB' +12'SB'

+67'NB'

+65'NB'

+41'NB'

+01'NB'+14'NB'

+66'NB'

+41'NB'

+19'NB'
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SHEET NO.

Project No:

Date:

Designed By:

Drafted By:

Checked By:

Revisions:

M
AT

CH
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 5
30

+5
0N

B

M
AT

CH
 L

IN
E 

ST
A.

 5
25

+2
5N

B

MATCH LINE STA. 14+00MK

FISH HATCHERY ROAD NB

FISH HATCHERY ROAD NB

CTH PD /

M
CKEE ROAD

11'
11'

11'

11
'

11
'

10
'

10
'

11
'

5'

11
'

11
'

10
'

11
'

19-3488

OCT 2019
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LMW

11
'
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'

17'
11' 11'

5'

P
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N
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I
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G

3

1

15

30

7

1

12

116

3

28

7

1

6

1

14

3

3

(TYP.)

(TYP.)

9

(TYP.)

25'

17

(TYP.)

18(TYP.)

SEE STREETSCAPE PLAN FOR CROSSWALK DETAILS

13

3
22

22

29

28

8

(TYP.)

(TYP.)

(TYP.)

11

(TYP.)

4

28

5

(TYP.)

LAYOUT BIKE LANE EXTENSION FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL
BY THE CITY AND ENGINEER PRIOR TO INSTALLING MARKING
LINE EPOXY OR HIGH FRICTION COLORED SURFACE

11'

11.0063'

+65'M
W

'

+59'M
W

'

+42'SB'

+71'SB'

+53'SB'

+13'NB'+88'NB'+63'NB'

+06'NB'

+73'NB'

+61'NB'

+02'SB'+87'SB'

+99'SB'

R30'

R4
0'

R52'

R125'

NOTE:

INTERSECTION CROSSWALKS:  PLACEMENT OF ITEMS 22-HIGH
FRICTION COLORED SURFACE-BIKE LANE GREEN & 30-MARKING
LINE SPECIAL EPOXY 18-INCH ARE TO BE APPROVED BY THE
ENGINEER PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.  USE ITEM 5-MARKING
CROSSWALK TRANSVERSE LINE 6-INCH UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED TO DELINEATE INTERSECTION CROSSWALKS.
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SHEET NO.

Project No:

Date:

Designed By:

Drafted By:

Checked By:

Revisions:

CTH PD / MCKEE ROAD

19-3488

OCT 2019

SDH

JAL

LMW

MATCH EXISTING
PAVEMENT MARKING

5'

11'
11'

11'
11'

3'

M
ATCH LIN

E STA. 14+00M
K

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 
M

A
R

K
I
N

G

4

3 4 8

7

1

9

5'

(TYP.)

25'

20

2DOUBLE

17

(TYP.)

18

(TYP.)

12

11

5'
5'

1

(TYP.) (TYP.)

5'

+95'MK'

+95'MK'
+95'MK'

+75'MW'

+86'MW' +04'MW'

+50'MK'

+63'MK'

+76'MK'

SEE NOTE 2
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SHEET NO.

Project No:

Date:

Designed By:

Drafted By:

Checked By:

Revisions:

M
ATCH

 LIN
E STA. 535+50N

B

M
AT

CH
 L

IN
E 

ST
A.

 5
30

+5
0N

B

FISH HATCHERY ROAD NB

FISH HATCHERY ROAD SB
10

'
11

'

10
'

10
'

11
'

11
'

11
'

CAH
ILL M

AIN

19-3488

OCT 2019

SDH

JAL
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GL
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 R

O
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11
'

10
'

18'
15'

10
'

11
'

11
'

10
'

P
A

V
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M
E

N
T

 
M

A
R

K
I
N

G

3

9

3
1

7

15

114

316

2 DOUBLE

30

3

7

13

MATCH EXISTING
PAVEMENT MARKING

(TYP.)

(TYP.) (TYP.)

(TYP.)

MATCH EXISTING
PAVEMENT MARKING

17

(TYP.)

18

(TYP.)

18

(TYP.)

16

1

4

20

22

4

26

(TYP.)

(TYP.)

(TYP.)

6'

+51'NB' +31'NB' +56'NB'

+81'NB'

+28'SB'

+1
8'

CM
'

5

(TYP.)

NOTE:

INTERSECTION CROSSWALKS:  PLACEMENT OF ITEMS 22-HIGH
FRICTION COLORED SURFACE-BIKE LANE GREEN & 30-MARKING
LINE SPECIAL EPOXY 18-INCH ARE TO BE APPROVED BY THE
ENGINEER PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.  USE ITEM 5-MARKING
CROSSWALK TRANSVERSE LINE 6-INCH UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED TO DELINEATE INTERSECTION CROSSWALKS.

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

494 of 1103



536+00SB

537+00SB 538+00SB 539+00SB

540+00SB

541+00SB

O
N

L
Y

B
I
K

E

B
U

S

536+00NB

537+00NB 538+00NB
539+00NB

540+00NB

7

OF

24

XX-XX-XXXX

C
I
T

Y
 
O

F
 
F

I
T

C
H

B
U

R
G

G
:\

FI
TC

H
BR

G
\1

80
13

-0
00

\C
IV

IL
3D

\S
H

EE
TS

PL
AN

\S
IG

N
IN

G
 &

 M
AR

KI
N

G
\F

H
R_

PM
.D

W
G

FI
LE

 N
AM

E 
:

10
/2

8/
20

19
 6

:1
8 

AM
PL

O
T 

DA
TE

 :
PL

O
T 

BY
 :

KL
 E

N
G

IN
EE

RI
N

G

5400 King James Way

Suite 200

Madison, WI. 53719

Phone: (608) 663-1218

Phone: (800)-810-4012

http://klengineering.com

email@klengineering.com

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

SHEET NO.

Project No:

Date:

Designed By:

Drafted By:

Checked By:

Revisions:

M
ATCH

 LIN
E STA. 540+50N

B

M
AT

CH
 L

IN
E 

ST
A.

 5
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1

3

14

13 15

+41'NB' +66'NB' +90'NB'

+67'SB'
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4

1413
15

+77'SB' +02'SB' +27'SB'

+59'NB'

+59'NB'
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3 1
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(TYP.)

9
1
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3

7

1
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3

7

MATCH EXISTING
PAVEMENT MARKING

17
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(TYP.)

17

17

12

12

11
(TYP.)

(TYP.)
23

7

22

28

28
19

22

1

(TYP.)

29
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SEE STREETSCAPE PLAN
FOR CROSSWALK DETAILS

SEE STREETSCAPE
PLAN FOR CROSS-
WALK DETAILS

20

2 20

(TYP.)
5

(TYP.)

25

(TYP.)

5'

6'

28

30

11

12

9'

8'

+13'EG'

+77'NB'

+51'WG'

+62'WG'
+69'WG'

+82'SB'

+95'SB'

+88'SB'

+00'SB'

+38'NB'

+99'SB'

+81'NB'

+93'NB'+05'NB'
R110'

R35'

R36'
R15

0'

R55'

+11'SB'

+69'WG'

(TYP.)

(TYP.)

NOTE:

INTERSECTION CROSSWALKS:  PLACEMENT OF ITEMS 22-HIGH
FRICTION COLORED SURFACE-BIKE LANE GREEN & 30-MARKING
LINE SPECIAL EPOXY 18-INCH ARE TO BE APPROVED BY THE
ENGINEER PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.  USE ITEM 5-MARKING
CROSSWALK TRANSVERSE LINE 6-INCH UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED TO DELINEATE INTERSECTION CROSSWALKS.
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2

25'
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DOUBLE

4

9

+05'EG'

+52'EG'

+42'WG'

+77'WG'

+50'WG'
+95'WG'

SEE NOTE 2
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